
JOHN P. STEVENS HAWKS 

2024 SCHEDULE—BOYS GOLF TEAM 
**BOLD DENOTES RED DIVISION MATCH** 

 

Date  Opponent  Course Time H/A EVENT 

Tuesday, March 26 Monroe Metuchen CC 3:30PM H MATCH 

Tuesday, April 9 Sayreville Metuchen CC 3:30 PM H MATCH 

Tuesday, April 9 Edison Metuchen CC 3:30PM H MATCH 

Thursday, April 11 East Brunswick Metuchen CC 3:30PM H MATCH 

Friday, April 12 South Brunswick   Concordia 3:30PM A MATCH 

Monday, April 15 St. Joseph Metuchen CC 3:30 PM H MATCH 

Monday, April 15 Somerville Metuchen CC 3:30 PM H MATCH 

Wednesday, April 17  Monroe Forsgate CC 3:30PM A MATCH 

Thursday, April 18 Metuchen Metuchen CC 3:30PM H MATCH 

Monday, April 22  South Brunswick Metuchen CC  3:30PM H MATCH 

Tuesday, April 23  Piscataway Metuchen CC 3:30PM H MATCH 

Wednesday, April 24 Metuchen Ashbrook 3:30PM A MATCH 

Thursday, April 25  Piscataway  Raritan Landing 3:30PM A MATCH 

Friday, April 26 Spotswood Rossmoor 3:30 PM A MATCH 

Monday, April 29 St. Joseph Metuchen CC 3:30 PM A MATCH 

Monday, April 29 South Plainfield Metuchen CC 3:30 PM A MATCH 

Tuesday, April 30 Edison Rutgers 3:30PM A MATCH 

Wednesday, May 1 East Brunswick Tamarack 3:30PM A MATCH 

END OF REGULAR SEASON   

Monday, May 6 State Sectional High Bridge Hills 8:30 AM A STATES 

Thursday, May 9 GMCs TBD 3:00 PM TBD GMCs 

Monday, May 13 STATE FINALS Raritan Valley CC 8:00 AM A STATES 

Tuesday, May 14 GMCs TBD 3:00 PM TBD GMCs 

Thursday, May 16 GMC FINALS The Meadows 7:00 AM A GMCs 

 

LAST UPDATED: MARCH 23, 2024 


